Protistor® size 72 aR
1200VDC
1
M
E
R
S
E

Rated current
In
Rated breaking
capacity DC
Power dissipation
at 0.8 In
Power dissipation
at In
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=45ms
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=15ms
Weight
D72SG120V160QF K079428 160 A 100 kA 41 W 77.5 W 20 kA²s 12 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V200QF L079429 200 A 100 kA 48 W 88 W 36 kA²s 21 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V250QF M079430 250 A 100 kA 57 W 96 W 78.5 kA²s 45.5 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V315QF N079431 315 A 100 kA 60 W 110 W 154 kA²s 90 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V350QF Q085574 350 A 100 kA 63 W 118 W 227 kA²s 131 kA²s 1.15 g
D72SG120V400QF P079432 400 A 100 kA 66 W 129 W 314 kA²s 182 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V420QF Q079433 420 A 100 kA 67 W 131 W 380 kA²s 220 kA²s 1.15 kg
D72SG120V315QF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 72 aR
1200VDC